UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ BEAUPER

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(015

20)

Best at

Ri ng
Bague

Sne

I h.

NANTEUI L 03-06-23 169
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
2 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
3 COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC
4 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
5 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
6 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
7 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
8 COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC
9 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-

10 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA
11 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
12 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
13 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
14 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER | NCOURT
15 COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC
16 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
17 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
18 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ- DO
19 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA
20 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER | NCOURT
21 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ- DO
22 DUSSART WLLY NI L- SAl
23 COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC
23 COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC
25 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
26 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
27 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
28 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ- DO
29 COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC
30 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
31 COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC
32 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
33 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
34 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ- DO
35 LETTELIER A ET O TOURI NN
36 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
37 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
38 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
39 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
40 GCODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
41 PlI ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BGOSSUT-
42 Pl| ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
43 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
44 HOK SAPI N | NCOUR
45 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA
46 COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC
47 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
48 G LET DAN EL ERNAGE
49 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl

50 DUSSART WLLY NI L- SAl
51 LEFEVRE- DEN L NETHEN

52 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
53 COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC
54 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
55 3 LET DAN EL ERNAGE

56 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl
57 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-

620828821
115525021
115835418
112644120
413576121
103043321
113535320
112988720
113501021
113212120
113352721
413578421
105602219
113222920
112985120
115302521
413577221
112524821
105957619
113223020
108910018
113148120
113602521
115835618
115302121
113508021
113350521
113678717
112981820
112646020
112982620
206603221
112563421
108910218
113256520
100146120
113529820
620828721
113356421
113214920
112562121
113531320
113515021
413578221
109214318
113600421
115301821
103130319
112864721
113151417
113490220
113353721
112983820
113368821
103127719
112866921
115300821

Best at

Geneent

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Sne

I h.

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI' N
COOSEMANS PATRI CK
HOK SAPI N

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DECELLE ROBERT
HOK SAPI N

& C

VI EUX
AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
19 7 225676
4 4 225186
17 10 231780
19 16 2
19 14 3
4 1 2
12 1 225919
17 8 2
13 7 216680
3 3 225065
19 13 4
19 6 5
3 1 223380
4 2 3
17 9 3
13 2 2
19 4 6
12 6 225395
3 1 2
4 3 4
12 3 2
9 6 215349
17 6 4
17 12 5
13 3 3
13 1 4
19 2 7
12 1 3
17 11 6
19 18 8
17 1 7
19 15 9
12 12 2
12 5 4
2 1 231118
3 3 2
12 5 3
19 19 10
19 8 11
3 2 3
12 4 4
12 9 5
13 9 5
19 3 12
9 3 215952
17 7 8
13 6 6
18 12 211201
9 1 2
9 1 2
2 2 228452
19 5 13
17 4 9
19 12 14
18 17 2
9 2 3
13 5 7
YEARLI NGS
AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
13 3 225676
13 10 2
14 2 231780
13 4 3
8 1 216680
14 8 215952
13 8 4

414288722
414287622
105307722
106187722
105414522
106156722
414289122

~NOOUITR~AWNE



8 DECELLE ROBERT NI L-SAl 14 2 2 BE 106158122 11.22480 1064. 8521 8
9 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl 14 13 3 BE 106159522 11.25260 1051. 2023 9
10 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 13 5 5 BE 414289022 11.35010 1049. 5745 10
11 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 8 6 2 BE 105410222 11.26380 1048. 6207 11
12 COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC 14 7 2 BE 105306822 11.45040 1029. 8282 12
13 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 13 7 6 BE 414287522 11.40050 1025. 4116 13
14 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA 3 2 225065 BE 113522722 11.39470 1024.0312 14
15 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 8 4 3 BE 114610722 11.38170 992. 6548 15
16 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 8 2 4 BE 105414622 11.39550 985.2823 16
17 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 8 7 5 BE 114238422 11.39590 984.9837 17
18 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 13 9 7 BE 414289322 11.51040 976.6705 18
19 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 13 6 8 BE 106181922 11.52390 970.0236 19
20 COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC 14 14 3 BE 105304422 11.59510 966.3540 20
21 HOK SAPIN I NCOURT 13 11 9 BE 414287322 11.54090 963.8095 21
22 COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC 14 11 4 BE 105309622 12.00480 962.5415 22
23 DECELLE ROBERT NI L-SAl 14 4 4 BE 106154622 11.44270 962.1386 23
24 LEONARD THI ERRY DONCELB 4 1 227886 BE 113513622 11.57260 959.7894 24
25 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 8 8 6 BE 114610522 11.46310 956.5742 25
26 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 10 2 223557 BE 106118522 11.54420 952.5224 26
27 DECELLE ROBERT NI L-SAl 14 9 5 BE 106153322 11.49040 942.7474 27
28 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 13 2 10 BE 106183022 12.00130 939.4685 28
29 DECELLE ROBERT NI L-SAl 14 1 6 BE 106153822 11.50230 937.3595 29
30 G LET DAN EL ERNAGE 16 10 211201 BE 106160922 11.45350 936.2438 30
31 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 10 4 2 BE 106118122 11.59440 932.5236 31
32 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 10 1 3 BE 106118922 12. 00230 930.0021 32
33 DECELLE ROBERT NI L-SAl 14 5 7 BE 106155422 11.52540 927.2306 33
34 SEHA RENE THOREMB 12 2 224885 BE 106390522 12.02480 926.2150 34
35 COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC 14 4 5 BE 105302322 12.11440 920.7362 35
36 COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC 14 3 6 BE 105304622 12.13310 914.2594 36
37 SEHA RENE THOREMB 12 12 2 BE 106391422 12.06470 911.2649 37
38 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA 3 2 225042 BE 113518922 12.08583 903.8860 38
39 COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC 14 5 7 BE 105300222 12.16400 903.0390 39
40 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 10 7 4 BE 106148022 12.10270 892.6213 40
41 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl 14 12 8 BE 106155222 12.03010 888.6304 41
42 SEHA RENE THOREMB 12 10 3 BE 106392222 12.13460 886.1881 42
43 MARTI N M CHAEL NI L-SAl 2 2 214451 BE 113493422 12.05120 874.5962 43
UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERNEZ BEAUPER Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)
NANTEUI L 03-06-23 296 VI EUX- YEARL Amat eur s: 24 LACHER: 08. 00

NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 HOK SAPIN I NCOURT 32 7 225676 BE 620828821 11.16440 1147.1162 1
2 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER INCOURT 6 4 225186 BE 115525021 11.17460 1138. 6449 2
3 COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC 31 10 231780 BE 115835418 11.24460 1131. 9225 3
4 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 32 16 2 BE 112644120 11.20170 1126. 7837 4
5 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 32 14 3 BE 413576121 11.20380 1124.8181 5
6 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT 32 22 4 BE 414288722 11.21560 1117.5768 6
7 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 32 29 5 BE 414287622 11.21570 1117. 4845 7
8 COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC 31 14 2 BE 105307722 11.27530 1114.9523 8
9 LETELLIER COLI VI ER INCOURT 6 1 2 BE 103043321 11.22090 1113. 9550 9
10 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 12 1 225919 BE 113535320 11.22507 1113. 7519 10
11 COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC 31 8 3 BE 112988720 11.28110 1113. 3456 11
12 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 21 7 216680 BE 113501021 11.15070 1110. 5151 12
13 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 32 23 6 BE 106187722 11.25250 1098. 6256 13
14 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 21 8 2 BE 105414522 11.17480 1095. 4499 14
15 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA 6 3 225065 BE 113212120 11.25410 1094. 2306 15
16 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 32 13 7 BE 113352721 11.26520 1090. 9249 16
17 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 32 6 8 BE 413578421 11.27270 1087.8573 17
18 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAI 23 17 215952 BE 106156722 11.18590 1085. 2768 18
19 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 32 27 9 BE 414289122 11.28400 1081.5144 19
20 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 4 1 223380 BE 105602219 11.26440 1080.5224 20
21 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER INCOURT 6 2 3 BE 113222920 11.29580 1072.4845 21
22 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl 23 11 2 BE 106158122 11.22480 1064.8521 22
23 COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC 31 9 4 BE 112985120 11.37440 1064.5132 23
24 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 21 2 3 BE 115302521 11.24070 1061.5498 24
25 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 32 4 10 BE 413577221 11.33270 1057.2781 25
26 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ-DO 12 6 225395 BE 112524821 11.33390 1054.9731 26
27 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA 6 1 2 BE 105957619 11.33360 1053.6751 27
28 LETELLIER OLI VI ER INCOURT 6 3 4 BE 113223020 11.33550 1052.6810 28
29 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl 23 22 3 BE 106159522 11.25260 1051.2023 29
30 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT 32 24 11 BE 414289022 11.35010 1049.5745 30
31 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ-DO 12 3 2 BE 108910018 11.34540 1048.8367 31
32 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 21 19 4 BE 105410222 11.26380 1048. 6207 32
33 DUSSART WLLY NI L-SAl 14 6 215349 BE 113148120 11.25232 1048.5053 33
34 COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC 31 6 5 BE 113602521 11.41420 1045.4668 34
34 COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC 31 12 6 BE 115835618 11.41420 1045.4668 34



MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
HOK SAPI N I NCOURT
M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ- DO
COOSENMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC
HOK SAPI N I NCOURT
COOSENMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC
HOK SAPI N I NCOURT
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ- DO
LETTELIER A ET O TOURI NN
GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC
HOK SAPI N I NCOURT
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA
MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
HOK SAPI N I NCOURT
DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl

COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC
MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-

G LET DANI EL ERNAGE

DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl

DUSSART WLLY NI L- SAl

LEFEVRE- DENI L NETHEN

HOK SAPI N I NCOURT
COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC
HOK SAPI N I NCOURT
G LET DANI EL ERNAGE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl

MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA
LEFEVRE- DENI L NETHEN

COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC
MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
HOK SAPI N I NCOURT
MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ- DO
HOK SAPI N I NCOURT
COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC
HOK SAPI N I NCOURT
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
SEHA RENE THOREMB
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ

COOSENMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
COCSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC
DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl

DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl

LEONARD THI ERRY DONGELB
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
JAUMOTTE M CHEL THORENMB
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15
223557

115302121
113508021
113350521
113678717
112981820
112646020
112982620
206603221
112563421
108910218
113256520
100146120
113529820
620828721
105306822
113356421
414287522
113214920
112562121
113531320
113522722
113515021
413578221
109214318
113600421
115301821
103130319
112864721
113151417
113490220
113353721
112983820
113368821
103127719
114610722
112866921
115300821
113503121
113243021
112590521
113600321
105414622
114238422
112640820
115302321
108909918
105802019
105056419
414289322
112561621
113272721
113531420
106181922
113316021
105304422
414287322
105309622
106154622
112864821
113513622
105570919
105679019
114610522
106118522

1044.
1044.
1043.
1042.
1041.
1039.
1038.
1038.
1038.
1033.
1033.
1032.
1031.
1030.
1029.
1025.
1025.
1024.
1024.
1024.
1024.
1018.
1017.
1015.
1013.
1010.
1010.
1006.
1005.
1005.
1005.
1004.

999.

994.

992.

991.

990.

990.

989.

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

NANTEUI L 03-06-23 122
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
2 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
3 HOK SAPIN | NCOURT
4 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
5 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
6 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
7 VANDERBECK JEAN

19 7
4 4
19 16
19 14
4 1
13 7

225676
225186
2
3
2
216680

OPPREBA 3 3 225065

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

620828821
115525021
112644120
413576121
103043321
113501021
113212120

Best at

Snel h.

~NOOUITR~AWNE



HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

GODFRI AUX SI MON
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HOK SAPI' N
VANDERBECK JEAN
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
DUSSART W LLY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

GODFRI AUX SI MON
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

GODFRI AUX SI MON
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HOK SAPI N
DECELLE ROBERT
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
G LET DANI EL
DECELLE ROBERT
DUSSART W LLY
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

G LET DANI EL
DECELLE ROBERT
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VANDERBECK JEAN
HOK SAPI N

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

I NCOURT
| NCOURT
MALEVES
I NCOURT
CORROY-
I NCOURT
OPPREBA
I NCOURT
NI L- SAl

CORROY-
CORROY-
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
MALEVES
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
MALEVES
CORROY-
I NCOURT
NI L- SAl

CORROY-
ERNAGE

NI L- SAl

NI L- SAl

| NCOURT
I NCOURT
ERNAGE

NI L- SAl

CORROY-
CORROY-
OPPREBA
I NCOURT
CORROY-

113352721
413578421
105602219
113222920
115302521
413577221
105957619
113223020
113148120
115302121
113508021
113350521
112646020
206603221
100146120
620828721
113356421
113214920
113515021
413578221
109214318
115301821
103130319
112864721
113151417
113353721
113368821
103127719
112866921
115300821
113503121
113243021
112640820
115302321

Best at

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

NANTEUI L 03-06-23 110
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
2 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
3 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
4 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
5 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAIl

6 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
7 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAI

8 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAIl

9 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
10 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
11 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
12 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA
13 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
14 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
15 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
16 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
17 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
18 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
19 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA

20 LEONARD THI ERRY DONGELB
21 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
22 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THORENMB
23 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA

24 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
25 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA

26 G LET DANI EL ERNAGE

27 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB
28 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THORENMB
29 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA
30 SEHA RENE THORENMB
31 SEHA RENE THORENMB
32 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA
33 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THORENMB
34 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA
35 SEHA RENE THORENMB
36 MARTI N M CHAEL NI L- SA
37 DUSSART W LLY NI L- SA

19 13 4
19 6 5
3 1 223380
4 2 3
13 2 2
19 4 6
3 1 2
4 3 4
9 6 215349
13 3 3
13 1 4
19 2 7
19 18 8
19 15 9
3 3 2
19 19 10
19 8 11
3 2 3
13 9 5
19 3 12
9 3 215952
13 6 6
18 12 211201
9 1 2
9 1 2
19 5 13
19 12 14
18 17 2
9 2 3
13 5 7
13 8 8
3 2 3
19 11 15
13 4 9
YEARLI NGS
AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
13 3 225676
13 10 2
13 4 3
8 1 216680
14 8 215952
13 8 4
14 2 2
14 13 3
13 5 5
8 6 2
13 7 6
3 2 225065
8 4 3
8 2 4
8 7 5
13 9 7
13 6 8
13 11 9
14 4 4
4 1 227886
8 8 6
10 2 223557
14 9 5
13 2 10
14 1 6
16 10 211201
10 4 2
10 1 3
14 5 7
12 2 224885
12 12 2
3 2 225042
10 7 4
14 12 8
12 10 3
2 2 214451
5 2 215349

414288722
414287622
106187722
105414522
106156722
414289122
106158122
106159522
414289022
105410222
414287522
113522722
114610722
105414622
114238422
414289322
106181922
414287322
106154622
113513622
114610522
106118522
106153322
106183022
106153822
106160922
106118122
106118922
106155422
106390522
106391422
113518922
106148022
106155222
106392222
113493422
106236122



Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

Best at

JR

Snel h.

NANTEUI L 03-06-23 232
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
2 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
3 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
4 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
5 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
6 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
7 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
8 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
9 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
10 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
11 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA
12 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
13 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
14 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA
15 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
16 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
17 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER | NCOURT
18 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl
19 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
20 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
21 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA
22 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
23 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA
24 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
25 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
26 DUSSART WLLY NI L- SA
27 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
28 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
29 HOX SAPI N I NCOURT
30 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
31 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
32 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
33 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
34 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
35 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
36 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
37 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA
38 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
39 HOK SAPI N | NCOUR
40 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA
41 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
42 G LET DANI EL ERNAGE
43 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA
44 DUSSART W LLY NI L- SA
45 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
46 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
47 G LET DAN EL ERNAGE
48 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
49 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA
50 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
51 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
52 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA
53 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
54 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
55 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
56 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
57 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
58 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
59 SEHA RENE THORENMB
60 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
61 DEREUX FABRI CE PERVWEZ
62 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
63 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl
64 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA
65 LEONARD THI ERRY DONGELB
66 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT
67 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
68 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THORENMB
69 HAUBRUGE JEAN- Pl ERRE WALHAI N
70 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB
71 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA

VI EUX- YEARL
AD | G Af st and
EN MQ Di stanc
32 7 225676
6 4 225186
32 16 2
32 14 3
32 22 4
32 29 5
6 1 2
21 7 216680
32 23 6
21 8 2
6 3 225065
32 13 7
32 6 8
23 17 215952
32 27 9
4 1 223380
6 2 3
23 11 2
21 2 3
32 4 10
6 1 2
6 3 4
23 22 3
32 24 11
21 19 4
14 6 215349
21 3 5
21 1 6
32 2 12
32 18 13
32 15 14
4 3 2
32 19 15
32 8 16
32 26 17
4 2 3
6 5 3
21 12 7
32 3 18
23 3 4
21 6 8
34 27 211201
23 1 5
14 1 2
32 5 19
32 12 20
34 32 2
21 16 9
23 2 6
21 5 10
21 9 11
6 2 4
21 10 12
21 20 13
32 11 21
21 4 14
32 17 22
32 28 23
19 1 224885
32 25 24
14 5 220862
32 30 25
23 13 7
23 9 8
5 2 227886
3 2 225763
21 21 15
13 3 223557
14 7 215590
13 5 2
23 18 9

620828821
115525021
112644120
413576121
414288722
414287622
103043321
113501021
106187722
105414522
113212120
113352721
413578421
106156722
414289122
105602219
113222920
106158122
115302521
413577221
105957619
113223020
106159522
414289022
105410222
113148120
115302121
113508021
113350521
112646020
206603221
100146120
620828721
113356421
414287522
113214920
113522722
113515021
413578221
109214318
115301821
103130319
112864721
113151417
113353721
113368821
103127719
114610722
112866921
115300821
113503121
113243021
105414622
114238422
112640820
115302321
105802019
414289322
113272721
106181922
113316021
414287322
106154622
112864821
113513622
105570919
114610522
106118522
108787618
113174520
106153322



72 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 32 21 26 BE 106183022 12.00130 939. 4685 72

73 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAI 23 10 10 BE 106153822 11.50230 937.3595 73
74 G LET DANI EL ERNAGE 34 11 3 BE 106160922 11.45350 936.2438 74
75 G LET DAN EL ERNAGE 34 19 4 BE 111685318 11.45420 935.7599 75
76 HAUBRUGE JEAN-PIERRE WALHAIN 14 3 2 BE 105772519 11.50240 935.7205 76
77 SEHA RENE THOREMB 19 2 2 BE 210588217 12. 00230 935.5266 77
78 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 13 6 3 BE 106118122 11.59440 932.5236 78
UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ RAMPER- ORP Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)
NANTEUI L 03-06-23 192 VI EUX Amat eur s: 32 LACHER: 08. 00

NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vi tesse NO
1 HOK SAPIN INCOURT 19 7 225676 BE 620828821 11.16440 1147.1162 1
2 LETELLIER OLI VI ER INCOURT 4 4 225186 BE 115525021 11.17460 1138. 6449 2
3 HERMANS GUY ZETRUD- 9 5 235046 BE 112617820 11.27050 1135.0310 3
4 DEWLDE WLLY SAINT-R 5 3 233714 BE 112831820 11.26100 1133.6168 4
5 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 19 16 2 BE 112644120 11.20170 1126. 7837 5
6 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 19 14 3 BE 413576121 11.20380 1124.8181 6
7 HERVANS GUY ZETRUD- 9 4 2 BE 112622421 11.29520 1119.9778 7
8 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER INCOURT 4 1 2 BE 103043321 11.22090 1113. 9550 8
9 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 13 7 216680 BE 113501021 11.15070 1110.5151 9
10 HERVANS GUY ZETRUD- 9 8 3 BE 112612720 11. 34330 1095. 5302 10
11 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA 3 3 225065 BE 113212120 11.25410 1094. 2306 11
12 HOK SAPIN I NCOURT 19 13 4 BE 113352721 11.26520 1090. 9249 12
13 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 19 6 5 BE 413578421 11.27270 1087.8573 13
14 HERVANS GUY ZETRUD- 9 7 4 BE 112614620 11.36230 1086. 2482 14
15 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 3 1 223380 BE 105602219 11.26440 1080.5224 15
16 SI MONS YVES OVERWN 4 4 243076 BE 209830720 11.45520 1076.1924 16
17 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI 8 3 236535 BE 112708921 11.39540 1075. 6480 17
18 HERMANS GUY ZETRUD- 9 1 5 BE 112616620 11. 38450 1074. 4960 18
19 LETELLIER QLI VI ER INCOURT 4 2 3 BE 113222920 11.29580 1072. 4845 19
20 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR 4 1 237506 BE 200360119 11.42010 1069.7665 20
21 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 13 2 2 BE 115302521 11.24070 1061. 5498 21
22 HERMANS GUY ZETRUD- 9 2 6 BE 112613020 11.41540 1059.2429 22
23 HERMANS GUY ZETRUD- 9 6 7 BE 112613420 11.41550 1059.1633 23
24 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 19 4 6 BE 413577221 11.33270 1057.2781 24
25 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA 3 1 2 BE 105957619 11.33360 1053.6751 25
26 HERMANS GUY ZETRUD- 9 9 8 BE 112616820 11.43110 1053. 1521 26
27 LETELLIER QLI VI ER INCOURT 4 3 4 BE 113223020 11. 33550 1052.6810 27
28 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI 8 6 2 BE 112713521 11.45160 1050.0222 28
29 DUSSART WLLY NIL-SAl 9 6 215349 BE 113148120 11.25232 1048.5053 29
30 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 13 3 3 BE 115302121 11.27220 1044.9124 30
31 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 13 1 4 BE 113508021 11.27250 1044.6605 31
32 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 19 2 7 BE 113350521 11.36110 1043.9103 32
33 DEW LDE W LLY SAINT-R 5 2 2 BE 105975319 11.44520 1039. 3448 33
34 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 19 18 8 BE 112646020 11.37090 1039.2632 34
35 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 19 15 9 BE 206603221 11.37130 1038.9442 35
36 SI MONS YVES OVERWN 4 1 2 BE 209832420 11.54130 1037.8254 36
37 SI MONS YVES OVERWN 4 3 3 BE 209834720 11.55160 1033.1935 37
38 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 3 3 2 BE 100146120 11.36260 1032.0961 38
39 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 19 19 10 BE 620828721 11.38590 1030.5624 39
40 SI MONS YVES OVERWN 4 2 4 BE 209837720 11.56510 1026.2867 40
41 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 19 8 11 BE 113356421 11.40000 1025.8000 41
42 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 3 2 3 BE 113214920 11.38030 1024.4439 42
43 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 13 9 5 BE 113515021 11.32490 1018.1533 43
44 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 19 3 12 BE 413578221 11.41420 1017.9341 44
45 DECELLE ROBERT NIL-SAI 9 3 215952 BE 109214318 11. 32380 1015. 6075 45
46 LEROY FRERES RACOUR 6 4 240599 BE 104314020 11.57080 1014.6148 46
47 PlI ERQUET PHI LI PPE WAASMON 1 1 241484 BE 212128719 11.58100 1013.9286 47
48 HERVANS GUY ZETRUD- 9 3 9 BE 112627521 11.52010 1013. 0565 48
49 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 13 6 6 BE 115301821 11.34240 1010.6343 49
50 G LET DANI EL ERNAGE 18 12 211201 BE 103130319 11.29000 1010.5311 50
51 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI 8 4 3 BE 112709921 11.54190 1009. 4672 51
52 DECELLE ROBERT NIL-SAI 9 1 2 BE 112864721 11.34330 1006.5346 52
53 DUSSART WLLY NIL-SAI 9 1 2 BE 113151417 11.34062 1005.8181 53
54 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 19 5 13 BE 113353721 11. 44280 1005. 3876 54
55 ZARZECKI MAREK LINCENT 3 3 238806 BE 112721421 11.57580 1003.5271 55
56 DELVEAUX ERI C JAUCHE 5 3 232153 BE 114872921 11.51407 1002.0488 56
57 DELVEAUX ERI C JAUCHE 5 1 2 BE 114872121 11.51447 1001. 7606 57
58 ZARZECKI MAREK LINCENT 3 1 2 BE 104400620 11.58530 999.6763 58
59 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 19 12 14 BE 113368821 11.45500 999.3033 59
60 DEWLDE WLLY SAINT-R 5 4 3 BE 105074919 11.54110 997.9959 60
61 G LET DAN EL ERNAGE 18 17 2 BE 103127719 11.32190 994.7453 61
62 DECELLE ROBERT NIL-SAI 9 2 3 BE 112866921 11.37460 991.6669 62
63 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI 8 7 4 BE 112713121 11.58400 991.0684 63
64 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 13 5 7 BE 115300821 11.38460 990.4617 64



Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

AD | G Af st and
EN MQ Di stanc

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

LEROY FRERES
MOTTON FREDERI K
HOK SAPI N

LEROY FRERES
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DECELLE ROBERT
HOK SAPI N

DECELLE ROBERT

SI MONS YVES
DECELLE ROBERT
HOK SAPI N

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HERVANS GUY

LEROY FRERES
LEROY FRERES
HERMANS GUY
HERVANS GUY

HOK SAPI N
VANDERBECK JEAN
VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC
LEROY FRERES
DELVEAUX ERI C
DELVEAUX ERI C
THI Rl ON ROBERT
PETRE FREDY

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LEROY FRERES
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HOK SAPI N

DEW LDE W LLY

HOK SAPI N

PETRE FREDY
ZARZECKI MAREK
HOK SAPI N

DECELLE ROBERT
LEONARD THI ERRY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
DECELLE ROBERT

SI MONS  YVES
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
HOK SAPI N

PETRE FREDY
DECELLE ROBERT

G LET DANI EL
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
LEROY FRERES

Pl ERQUET PHI LI PPE
DECELLE ROBERT
SEHA RENE

PETRE FREDY

Pl ERQUET PHI LI PPE
PETRE FREDY

SEHA RENE
THI Rl ON ROBERT
VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC
JACQUES HENR
LEROY FRERES
MOTTON FREDERI K
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
DECELLE ROBERT
SEHA RENE
THI Rl ON ROBERT
TH Rl ON ROBERT

CGeneent

RACOUR
NEERHEY
I NCOURT
RACOUR
CORROY-
NI L- SAl
I NCOURT
NI L- SAl
OVERW N
NI L- SAl
I NCOURT
CORROY-
ZETRUD-
RACOUR
RACOUR
ZETRUD-
ZETRUD-
I NCOURT
OPPREBA
WAL SHOU
RACOUR
JAUCHE
JAUCHE
NEERHEY
OPHEYLI
CORROY-
RACOUR
CORROY-
CORROY-
I NCOURT
SAI NT-R
I NCOURT
OPHEYLI
L1 NCENT
I NCOURT
NI L- SAl
DONGELB
CORROY-
THOREMB
JANDRAI
NI L- SAl
OVERW N
JANDRAI
I NCOURT
OPHEYLI
NI L- SAl
ERNAGE
THORENB
THOREMB
RACOUR
WAASMON
NI L- SAIl
THORENMB
OPHEYLI
WAASMON
OPHEYLI
THORENB
NEERHEY
WAL SHOU
OPPREBA
RACOUR
NEERHEY
THORENMB
JANDRAI
NI L- SAl
THORENB
NEERHEY
NEERHEY

=
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12

225676
2
240599
241067
3
2
216680
215952
4
2
243076
3
5
2
235046

OWNP~W

225065
242002

232153

240298
238556

~NOoOh~OW

233714
8

2
238806
9

4
227886
6
223557
233154
5

2

2

10

3

6
211201
2

3

7
241484

7
224885

22504

PWWOoOWEANOONNNNON D

JR

414288722
414287622
101898822
209859122
106187722
101899922
105414522
106156722
414289122
106158122
211859522
106159522
414289022
105410222
105641122
101892622
101899322
105641222
105643922
414287522
113522722
510031122
105773022
105755522
105755222
105671622
105661322
114610722
101897722
105414622
114238422
414289322
105684122
106181922
105660322
100112422
414287322
106154622
113513622
114610522
106118522
105687322
106153322
204540222
105688022
106183022
105663822
106153822
106160922
106118122
106118922
101898922
211896522
106155422
106390522
105660822
211859222
105663922
106391422
105670822
211859422
113518922
101891822
209853022
106148022
105688222
106155222
106392222
105672922
105670522

Best at

Snel h.



UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWVEZ RAMPER- CRP

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

Best at

Snel h.

NANTEUI L 03-06-23 400
NR Naam Geneent
NO Nom Local it

1 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
2 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
3 HERMVANS GQUY ZETRUD-
4 DEW LDE W LLY SAI NT- R
5 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
6 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
7 HERVANS GUY ZETRUD-
8 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
9 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
10 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER | NCOURT
11 LEROY FRERES RACOUR
12 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
13 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY
14 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
15 LEROY FRERES RACOUR
16 HERMANS GUY ZETRUD-
17 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
18 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA
19 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
20 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
21 HERMANS GQUY ZETRUD-
22 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA
23 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
24 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
25 SI MONS YVES OVERW N
26 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI
27 HERVANS GQUY ZETRUD-
28 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
29 BOLLEN ERI C HCEGAAR
30 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA
31 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
32 HERVANS GUY ZETRUD-
33 HERVANS GUY ZETRUD-
34 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
35 SI MONS YVES OVERW N
36 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA
37 HERVANS GUY ZETRUD-
38 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
39 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA
40 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI
41 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
42 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
43 DUSSART W LLY NI L- SA
44 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
45 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
46 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
47 DEW LDE W LLY SAI NT- R
48 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
49 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
50 SI MONS YVES OVERW N
51 HERMANS GQUY ZETRUD-
52 LEROY FRERES RACOUR
53 SI MONS YVES OVERW N
54 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
55 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
56 LEROY FRERES RACOUR
57 HERVMANS GUY ZETRUD-
58 SI MONS YVES OVERW N
59 HERVANS GUY ZETRUD-
60 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
61 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
62 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
63 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA
64 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
65 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
66 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA
67 LEROY FRERES RACOUR
68 PlI ERQUET PHI LI PPE WAASMON
69 HERMANS GUY ZETRUD-
70 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
71 G LET DANI EL ERNAGE
72 VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC WAL SHOU

VI EUX- YEARL
AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc
32 7 225676
6 4 225186
14 5 235046
8 3 233714
32 16 2
32 14 3
14 4 2
32 22 4
32 29 5
6 1 2
18 7 240599
21 7 216680
6 2 241067
32 23 6
18 8 2
14 8 3
21 8 2
6 3 225065
32 13 7
32 6 8
14 7 4
23 17 215952
32 27 9
4 1 223380
9 4 243076
8 3 236535
14 1 5
6 2 3
4 1 237506
23 11 2
21 2 3
14 2 6
14 6 7
32 4 10
9 7 2
6 1 2
14 9 8
6 3 4
23 22 3
8 6 2
32 24 11
21 19 4
14 6 215349
21 3 5
21 1 6
32 2 12
8 2 2
32 18 13
32 15 14
9 1 3
14 10 9
18 18 3
9 3 4
4 3 2
32 19 15
18 13 4
14 11 10
9 2 5
14 12 11
32 8 16
32 26 17
4 2 3
6 5 3
21 12 7
32 3 18
23 3 4
18 4 5
4 1 241484
14 3 12
21 6 8
34 27 211201
6 2 242002

620828821
115525021
112617820
112831820
112644120
413576121
112622421
414288722
414287622
103043321
101898822
113501021
209859122
106187722
101899922
112612720
105414522
113212120
113352721
413578421
112614620
106156722
414289122
105602219
209830720
112708921
112616620
113222920
200360119
106158122
115302521
112613020
112613420
413577221
211859522
105957619
112616820
113223020
106159522
112713521
414289022
105410222
113148120
115302121
113508021
113350521
105975319
112646020
206603221
209832420
105641122
101892622
209834720
100146120
620828721
101899322
105641222
209837720
105643922
113356421
414287522
113214920
113522722
113515021
413578221
109214318
104314020
212128719
112627521
115301821
103130319
510031122



DECAVPS FABI EN
DECELLE ROBERT
DUSSART W LLY
HOK SAPI N
ZARZECKI MAREK
LEROY FRERES
DELVEAUX ERI C
DELVEAUX ERI C
ZARZECKI MAREK
HOK SAPI N
DELVEAUX ERI C
DELVEAUX ERI C
DEW LDE WLLY
TH RI ON ROBERT
G LET DANI EL
PETRE FREDY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DECELLE ROBERT
DECAVPS FABI EN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VANDERBECK JEAN
LEROY FRERES

DEW LDE WLLY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
PETRE FREDY
PETRE FREDY

HOK SAPI N

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DECAVPS FABI EN
HOK SAPI N
DELVEAUX ERI C
HOK SAPI N

SEHA RENE

DEW LDE W LLY
HOK SAPI N

PETRE FREDY
DEREUX FABRI CE
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
ZARZECKI MAREK
ZARZECKI MAREK
HOK SAPI N
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
LEONARD THI ERRY
LEROY FRERES
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
HAUBRUGE JEAN- Pl ERRE
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
DECELLE ROBERT
SI MONS YVES
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
HOK SAPI N
MATERNE RENAUD
PETRE FREDY
DECELLE ROBERT
G LET DANI EL
LEROY FRERES

OPHEYLI
NI L- SAl

NI L- SAl
I NCOURT
L1 NCENT
RACOUR

JAUCHE

JAUCHE

LI NCENT
I NCOURT
JAUCHE

JAUCHE

SAI NT- R
NEERHEY
ERNAGE

OPHEYLI
CORROY-
NI L- SAl
OPHEYLI
CORROY-
CORROY-
OPPREBA
RACOUR

SAI NT- R
CORROY-
CORROY-
OPHEYLI
OPHEYLI
I NCOURT
CORROY-
OPHEYLI
I NCOURT
JAUCHE

I NCOURT
THOREMB
SAI NT-R
I NCOURT
OPHEYLI
PERVWEZ

JANDRAI
LI NCENT
L1 NCENT
I NCOURT
NI L- SAl

NI L- SAl
DONCELB
RACOUR

I NCOURT
CORROY-
THOREMB
JANDRAI
WALHAI N
THOREMB
NI L- SAl
OVERW N
JANDRAI
I NCOURT
JANDRAI
OPHEYLI
NI L- SAl
ERNAGE

RACOUR

8
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N

N =W =N
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e

3

5

2

19
238806
6
232153
2

2

20

3

4

3
240298
2
238556

13

21

14

5

22

5

23
224885
5

24

4
220862
233154
3

4

25

7

8
227886
8
225763
15
223557
2
215590
2

9

6

3

26
233150

112709921
112864721
113151417
113353721
112721421
105773022
114872921
114872121
104400620
113368821
105755522
105755222
105074919
105671622
103127719
105661322
114610722
112866921
112713121
115300821
113503121
113243021
101897722
113375821
105414622
114238422
112694021
113019120
112640820
115302321
112706421
105802019
114872621
414289322
113272721
105684122
106181922
105660322
113316021
105167819
104409720
100112422
414287322
106154622
112864821
113513622
102317219
105570919
114610522
106118522
105687322
108787618
113174520
106153322
204540222
105688022
106183022
112923920
105663822
106153822
106160922
104320620



